
Must reside within Los Angeles County
Be 60 years of age or older (must provide date of birth)
Household income at or below 130% of the Federal
Poverty Income Guidelines (see table below)

Please note: 

Applications are temporary for a 90-day period (or until
the COVID-19 crisis ends)
Home-delivery is only guaranteed for May 2020

 

How To Apply for CSFP
Over the Phone

The LA Food Bank is now accepting 
new applications for the

 Commodity Supplemental Food Program

Program Guidelines: 

Contact Information:

CSFP@lafoodbank.org

 323.234.3030 ext. 170

Household Size Gross Monthly Income Annual Gross Income

1

2

3

$1,383

$1,868

$2,353

$16,588

$22,412

$28,236


